Bags and travel / Bags

Pheebs 150 g/m2 GRS recycled cotton gift
bag large 4L

SKU: TP212067290
Categorie: Bags and travel

Gift bag made of GRS certified recycled cotton with cotton drawstring closure.

Ideal for gifting or storing items. Size: 30 x 42 cm. There may be minor variations

in the colour of the actual product due to the nature of the production process.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Height CM

Gender

Variations

Attribute SKU
#blbbd7 [ ] TP212067250

#4d4dad [N TP212067290

Transfer

front

230 x 280 mm
230

280

1

2

500

No

50 / Polybag
NO
Unbranded
INDIA

Blue

42
30x42cm
50

200

230

280

1

front
Transfer
front

30

None

Stock
3497
105



