

Pheeb's 150 g/m² GRS recycled cotton gift bag large 4L

SKU: TP212067290

Category: Bags and travel

Gift bag made of GRS certified recycled cotton with cotton drawstring closure. Ideal for gifting or storing items. Size: 30 x 42 cm. There may be minor variations in the colour of the actual product due to the nature of the production process.



General information	
Imprint Method	Transfer
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	230 x 280 mm
Imprint Width	230
Imprint Height	280
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	50 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	INDIA
PMS main colour	Blue
Item Width CM	42
Item Dimensions	30 x 42 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	50
Outer Carton Qty	200
Max Print Width Default MM	230
Max Print Height Default MM	280
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Transfer
Print Position Default	front
Item Height CM	30
Gender	None

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#b1bbd7 	TP212067250	3255
#4d4d4d 	TP212067290	105